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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Bashant411
Edge

8.850 9.300 9.2509.250 36.650
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Maile Dougherty412
Edge

8.550 9.050 9.3509.300 36.250
3 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Kate Mercer408
East Bay

8.900 9.250 9.2008.400 35.750
1 3T 9 3 3 

3 

Sadie Woodworth410
East Bay

8.000 9.275 8.9508.200 34.425
6 2 10T 4T 4 

4 

Elisha Santos409
East Bay

7.900 9.050 8.9258.450 34.325
8 5T 7T 6T 5 

5 

Helen Yin406
Champions Acad

8.050 9.250 8.9508.000 34.250
5 3T 13 4T 6 

6 

Danielle Cuthbert403
American

7.600 8.950 8.9258.550 34.025
10T 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Caitlin Hewitt407
East Bay

7.950 8.825 8.4758.200 33.450
7 8 10T 9 8 

8 

Annamarie Eitoku415
Rising Star

8.400 8.200 8.4008.200 33.200
4 10 10T 11 9 

9 

Hannah Tawadrous404
American

7.600 8.150 8.0258.575 32.350
10T 11 4 12 10 

10 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky401
American

7.300 8.500 8.4257.925 32.150
13 9 14 10 11 

11 

Sabrina Rodriguez405
Champions Acad

6.700 7.650 8.9258.750 32.025
15 12 3 6T 12 

12 

Kennede King414
NorCal Elite

7.700 7.100 7.8508.450 31.100
9 13 7T 13 13 

13 

Meghan Roy417
The Cave

7.200 6.100 7.3508.500 29.150
14 15 6 14 14 

14 

Colette Scott416
Rising Star

7.600 6.675 7.2007.550 29.025
10T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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